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2020 2,214   -           17         192     371     275     211     313     362     470     2            1         

2021 2,076   -           21         177     276     253     225     297     339     480     3            5         

2022 2,170   -           22         268     275     242     226     316     340     477     3            1         

2023 2,168   -           23         209     349     240     222     306     338     473     6            2         

2024 2,252   -           24         178     400     270     252     312     359     456     1            -         

Dec. 2025 2,442   -           23         293     464     323     233     316     346     439     2            3         

Detention

Imprisonment

Changhua  Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of Prisoners by Type of Penalty
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